Sexo

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

Ambos sexos

CCAA

Andalucia

Aragoén

Asturias, Principado de
Baleares, Islas
Canarias

Cantabria

Castilla - La Mancha
Castillay Leén
Catalufia

Comunidad Valenciana
ESPANA

Extremadura

Galicia

Madrid, Comunidad de

Murcia, Regién de

Navarra, Comunidad Foral de

Pais Vasco

Rioja, La

1D162.2004

0.9

1.3

2.7

2.l

4.0

8.8

0.9

3.0

33

3.4

2.9

9.0

2.8

3.5

16

3.0

3.6

5.9

1D162.2006

14

4.0

4.5

0.0

33

28

19

2.0

i3

15

19

4.8

3.0

15

15

0.0

85)

0.0

1D162.2007

1.9

0.8

16

23

3.0

3.0

4.3

1.2

11

0.6

%7

7.0

2.2

17

16

0.0

0.5

0.0

1D162.2008

18

2.7

0.0

0.0

22

9.4

0.9

14

2.0

22

19

4.9

25

15

13

0.0

1.6

0.0

1D162.2009

2.3

1.4

0.0

4.4

0.0

0.0

2.7

1.4

0.7

15

1.8

5.0

1.2

27

4.0

249

1.6

0.0

1D162.2011

3.0

2.7

0.0

22

4.3

6.1

0.9

3.5

i3

1.8

24

6.8

25

1.8

3.9

28

25

0.0

1D162.2012

23

2.7

16

0.0

4.3

3.0

2.7

3.5

4.0

22

2.8

1.7

3.8

2.4l

3.9

33

33

0.0

1D162.2013

14

28

33

0.0

0.0

6.2

18

14

2.0

15

1.5

0.0

13

12

13

0.0

%7

5.9

1D162.2014

3.2

14

1.7

10.2

18

0.0

o15)

2.9

2.8

2.6

29

6.8

2.6

1.5

0.0

3.0

3.4

6.2

1D162.2015

18

14

0.0

3.8

0.0

28

0.9

14

3.1

24

%7

0.0

2.4

0.9

1.4

0.0

0.8

0.0

1D162.2016

2.0

2.8

0.0

0.0

0.9

28

2.7

2.1

3.1

2.0

22

4.7

0.6

1.5

14

5.7

7/

5.9



